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2023 Lady Cardinals Soffball

Date Day Opponent Site Time
2/21 Tuesday Paul Pewitt Away 5:00
2/23 - 2/25 Thursday - Saturday |Sulphur Bluff Tournament Sulphur Bluff TBD
2/28 Tuesday Bye

3/2 - 3/4 Thursday - Saturday [New Boston Tournament New Boston TBD
3/7 Tuesday *Harts Bluff Away 4:30
3/10 Friday *Avery Home 6:00
3/14 Tuesday *Linden-Kildare Home 6:00
317 Friday *Harlton Away 6:00
3/21 Tuesday *McLeod Home 6:00
3/24 Friday *James Bowie Away 6:00
3/28 Tuesday *Bloomburg Home 6:00
3/31 Friday *Harts Bluff Home 6:00
4/4 Tuesday *Avery Away 6:00
417 Friday *Linden-Kildare Away 6:00
4/11 Tuesday *Harlton Home 6:00
4/14 Friday *McLeod Away 6:00
4/18 Tuesday ** *James Bowie ** Home ** 6:00
4/21 Friday Bloomburg Away 6:00
4/24 - 4/29 TBD Bi-District TBD TBD
5/2 - 5/6 TBD Area TBD TBD
*Denotes District Games TBD = To Be Determined Games and times subject to change

** Senior Night

Head Coach: Michael Birthright mbirthright@maudisd.net
Assistant Coach: Joshua Bishop jbishop@maudisd.net
Athletic Director: Josh Turner jturner@maudisd.net
Principal: Joel Windham jwindham@maudisd.net
Superintendent: Chris Bradshaw cbradshaw@maudisd.net



mailto:michael.birthright@gohornetsgo.net
mailto:mbirthright@maudisd.net
mailto:jbishop@maudisd.net
mailto:jturner@maudisd.net
mailto:jwindham@maudisd.net
mailto:cbradshaw@maudisd.net

